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Course Div Desc

Business Administration

Business Administration

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Family & Consumer Science

Department
ACT
ACT
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
CDSs
CDSs
CDSs
CDS
CDS
CDS
DTS

CourselD
210
220
212
280
312
380
412
480
512
580
108
108
222
295
495
100
100
100
100
250
250
499
499
499
499
500
500
500
500
650
650
650
650
542
542
542
547
555
555
546

Course Name
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Painting - Watercolor
Photography
Painting - Watercolor
Photography
Painting - Watercolor
Photography
Painting - Watercolor
Photography
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Department Research
Biology Research
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Mathematics
Business Mathematics
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
School-Based Practicum
Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation
Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation
Graduate Supervised Practice |

Tran Doc Desc

Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees

Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees

Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees

Amount
116.69
116.69
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
79.86
79.86
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
25
25
75



SuU23 Business Administration ECN 210 Principles Of Macro Economics Business Administration Course Fees 94.95
SuU23 Business Administration ECN 220 Principles of Micro Economics Business Administration Course Fees 94.95
SuU23 Family & Consumer Science FDS 422 UG Study Abroad: Cultural Competence Through Food Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees 90



