Offer Term	Course Div Desc	Department	CourseID	Course Name	Tran Doc Desc	Amount
SU23	Business Administration	ACT	210	Financial Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	116.69
SU23	Business Administration	ACT	220	Managerial Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	116.69
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	212	Painting - Watercolor	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	280	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	312	Painting - Watercolor	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	380	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	412	Painting - Watercolor	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	480	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	512	Painting - Watercolor	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Fine Arts	ART	580	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
SU23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
SU23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
SU23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
SU23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	295	Department Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
SU23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	Biology Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	Business Administration Course Fees	79.86
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	Business Administration Course Fees	79.86
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	555	Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	25
SU23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	555	Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	25
SU23	Family & Consumer Science	DTS	546	Graduate Supervised Practice I	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	75

SU23	Business Administration	ECN	210	Principles Of Macro Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95
SU23	Business Administration	ECN	220	Principles of Micro Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95
SU23	Family & Consumer Science	FDS	422	UG Study Abroad: Cultural Competence Through Food	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	90